Date 1/21/14

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers: 200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

Feeder & Stocker Heifers: 200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:

Cow Calf pairs: one pair @

Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats
Burro / Mule
Horse
Llama

Buffalo

Total Head

$2.12 - $2.40
$1.90 - §2.32
$1.60 - $1.94
$144 - $1.67
$136 - $1.54
$1.50 - $2.20
$1.45 - $2.07
$135 - $1.69
$130 - $1.47
$1.15 - $1.40
$.75 - §.94
$.95 - §$1.04
- $900
$710 - $1275

435 hd

52 hd

hd

hd

hd

hd

487 hd




